

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 44891522

Data publicarii 16.12.19 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.727,18 RON - 1.727,18 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE SOLAR 10200X0.15 ml 17.000 27.6400 469.88 89.28 2 OPRITOR USA buc 8.000 1.5000 12.00 2.28 3 BANDA MOMENT POWER 25M buc 2.000 24.1500 48.30 9.18 4 SURUB MOBILA buc 100.000 0.4000 40.00 7.60 5 PIULITA M5 AUTOBLOCARE buc 100.000 0.3500 35.00 6.65 6 HOLZSURUB 4X50 buc 100.000 0.1800 18.00 3.42 7 HOLZSURUB 4X40MM buc 100.000 0.1500 15.00 2.85 8 HOLZSURUB 5X30MM buc 100.000 0.1500 15.00 2.85 9 HOLZSURUB 3X30MM buc 100.000 0.1000 10.00 1.90 10 HOLZSURUB 4X70MM buc 100.000 0.2000 20.00 3.80 11 HOLZSURUB 5X60MM buc 100.000 0.2000 20.00 3.80 12 HOLZSURUB 6X60MM buc 100.000 0.2500 25.00 4.75 13 HOLZSURUB 3X40MM buc 100.000 0.1200 12.00 2.28 14 HOLZSURUB 4X16MM buc 100.000 0.1000 10.00 1.90 15 HOLZSURUB 4X25MM buc 100.000 0.1100 11.00 2.09 16 DIBLU PLASTIC 6MM buc 50.000 0.2500 12.50 2.38 17 DIBLU PLASTIC 8MM buc 30.000 0.3000 9.00 1.71 18 DIBLU PLASTIC 12MM buc 30.000 0.4500 13.50 2.57 19 BATERIE ALKALINA LR3 buc 12.000 1.6500 19.80 3.76 20 BATERIE ALKALINA LR6 buc 42.000 1.7500 73.50 13.97 21 BEC LED A60 E27 10W buc 20.000 10.5000 210.00 39.90 22 BEC LED A60 E27 12W buc 20.000 12.3600 247.20 46.97 23 BEC LED A60 E27 10W E14 buc 20.000 13.6800 273.60 51.98 24 OPRITOR USA PARDOSEALA 2/S3T SET 6.000 7.5000 45.00 8.55 25 CARLIG CU OCHI buc 8.000 1.4000 11.20 2.13 26 CARABINA OTEL ZN 6X60 buc 8.000 2.9000 23.20 4.41 27 CLEME OTEL ZINCAT PT CABLU buc 8.000 1.4500 11.60 2.20 28 CABLU USCAT RUF 2,6MM 30M ml 30.000 0.5300 15.90 3.02 mai putin